Compact size 2-way diaphragm valve
Size : 1/4"
FVAT 2020
C
H
EM
IC
A

- Particle free, none ion contamination
- Degreasing, DI water로초음파세정및진공포장
How to order 주문방법
FVAT 2020
Part name Material
80℃ 120℃
Body PFA
Diaphragm PTFE,TFM TFM
Upper Cover PP PPS
Actuator PP, PPS PPS
MountingPlate
SUS304,SUS304(Teflon coating),
ST + PP, ST + PPS
Specifications 사양
Orifice size Ø 6
Connection size 1/4’’
OP.Temp 5 ~ 80 ℃ 5 ~ 120℃ ¹⁾
OP.Press(ordinary) 0 ~ 0.5MPa 0 ~ 0.3MPa
OP.Press(reverse) 0 ~ 0.5MPa 0 ~ 0.2MPa
Air Press 0.4 ~ 0.6MPa 0.4 ~ 0.6MPa
Cv 0.35
Weight 110 g
1) : For hydrofluoric acid or chemicals containing hydrofluoric
acid, use the temperature below 80 degrees Celsius.
① Body ② Upper Cover ③ Actuator ④ Operating ⑤ Connection ⑥ Option
T : PFA E : PP (80℃)
S : PPS (120℃)
V : PVDF(Ozone)
P : PVC(Ozone)
E : PP (80℃)
S : PPS (120℃)
V : PVDF(Ozone)
P : PVC(Ozone)
C : Normal Close
O : Normal Open
D : Double Acting
2 : 1/4’’ Z : Z Fitting 0 : No Option
1 : Indicator 3 : By-pass (Body : PTFE)
2 : Flow Control
4 : Flow control + By-pass
(Body: PTFE)
Transistor Cable direction
3 Sensor
NPN
Cable length : 2m
Operating port side
4 Opposite side to operating port
5 Sensor
PNP
Cable length : 2m
Operating port side
6 Opposite side to operating port
⑦ O – Ring ⑧ Air Port Direction ⑨ Plate Material ⑩ Base Plate Type ⑪ Diaphragm
V : FKM (VITON)
E : EPDM
F : ETP
K : FFKM
N : NBR
1
2
3
4
S : SUS304
ST : SUS304(Teflon Coating)
A : A Type Plate
B : B Type Plate
C : C Type Plate
P : PTFE
T : TFM
□ □ □ - □ □ □ - □ - □ - □ - □ □ □
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪